
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 Durham 650 530 60 60

3 Northumberland 396 346 50 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 70 Anthony Hogg Tyne & Wear 148 50 50 48
2 73 Tom Reid Tyne & Wear 144 50 44 50
3 74 Josh Phillipson Tyne & Wear 142 46 48 48
4 71 Adam Simpson Tyne & Wear 140 44 50 46
5 72 Dennis Adusei Tyne & Wear 136 48 44 44

6= 49 Jake Chisholm Durham 134 46 46 42
6= 52 Nathan Purvis Durham 134 42 42 50
8 51 Matthew Kell Durham 132 42 48 42
9 54 Oliver Whellans Durham 130 40 46 44

10 56 Michael Scott Northumberland 128 48 40 40
11 75 Liam Douglas Tyne & Wear 124 44 40 40
12 50 Richard Liddell Durham 122 38 38 46
13 53 Adam Lee Durham 120 40 42 38

14= 57 Kyle Townsend Northumberland 109 38 36 35
14= 58 Joseph Dungworth Northumberland 109 36 38 35
16 76 Connor Deacon Tyne & Wear 0



Team Results Durham (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 Durham 650 530 60 60

3 Northumberland 396 346 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Jake Chisholm 2LR 24.0 24.0 3 46
49 Jake Chisholm S 9.95 8.91 10.00 10.00 3 46
49 Jake Chisholm STJ 7.12 7.28 7.20 7.28 5 42
50 Richard Liddell 4LR 57.0 57.0 7 38
50 Richard Liddell S 9.44 0.00 9.53 9.53 7 38
50 Richard Liddell STJ 7.10 7.30 7.36 7.36 3 46
51 Matthew Kell 4LR 52.1 52.1 5 42
51 Matthew Kell SB 74 74 2 48
51 Matthew Kell SLJ 2.40 2.42 2.42 2.42 5 42
52 Nathan Purvis 2LR 24.7 24.7 5 42
52 Nathan Purvis SB 63 63 5 42
52 Nathan Purvis STJ 7.38 7.58 7.98 7.98 1 50
53 Adam Lee 4LR 56.0 56.0 6 40
53 Adam Lee S 9.09 9.66 9.36 9.66 5 42
53 Adam Lee SLJ 2.12 2.38 2.30 2.38 7 38
54 Oliver Whellans 2LR 25.0 25.0 6 40
54 Oliver Whellans SB 72 72 3 46
54 Oliver Whellans SLJ 2.48 2.52 2.50 2.52 4 44



Team Results Northumberland (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 Durham 650 530 60 60

3 Northumberland 396 346 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Michael Scott 4LR 51.3 51.3 2 48
56 Michael Scott S 0.00 9.36 9.61 9.61 6 40
56 Michael Scott SLJ 2.04 2.02 2.40 2.40 6 40
57 Kyle Townsend 2LR 26.4 26.4 7 38
57 Kyle Townsend S 7.48 7.44 7.81 7.81 8 36
57 Kyle Townsend SLJ 1.80 1.77 1.88 1.88 8= 35
58 Joseph Dungworth 4LR 58.3 58.3 8 36
58 Joseph Dungworth SB 52 52 7 38
58 Joseph Dungworth SLJ 1.64 1.64 1.88 1.88 8= 35



Team Results Tyne & Wear (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 Durham 650 530 60 60

3 Northumberland 396 346 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Anthony Hogg 4LR 51.2 51.2 1 50
70 Anthony Hogg S 10.48 10.10 11.25 11.25 1 50
70 Anthony Hogg STJ 7.30 7.34 7.58 7.58 2 48
71 Adam Simpson 4LR 51.8 51.8 4 44
71 Adam Simpson SB 79 79 1 50
71 Adam Simpson SLJ 2.58 2.52 2.54 2.58 3 46
72 Dennis Adusei 2LR 23.8 23.8 2 48
72 Dennis Adusei SB 64 64 4 44
72 Dennis Adusei STJ 6.96 7.30 7.00 7.30 4 44
73 Tom Reid 2LR 23.6 23.6 1 50
73 Tom Reid S 0.00 0.00 9.80 9.80 4 44
73 Tom Reid SLJ 2.34 2.54 2.64 2.64 1 50
74 Josh Phillipson 4LR 51.5 51.5 3 46
74 Josh Phillipson S 10.99 11.20 10.00 11.20 2 48
74 Josh Phillipson SLJ 2.40 2.52 2.60 2.60 2 48
75 Liam Douglas 2LR 24.4 24.4 4 44
75 Liam Douglas SB 60 60 6 40
75 Liam Douglas STJ 6.92 6.90 6.70 6.92 6 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 73 Tom Reid 23.6 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 72 Dennis Adusei 23.8 48
3 Durham sky 49 Jake Chisholm 24.0 46
4 Tyne & Wear red 75 Liam Douglas 24.4 44
5 Durham sky 52 Nathan Purvis 24.7 42
6 Durham sky 54 Oliver Whellans 25.0 40
7 Northumberland green 57 Kyle Townsend 26.4 38



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 70 Anthony Hogg 51.2 50
2 Northumberland green 56 Michael Scott 51.3 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 74 Josh Phillipson 51.5 46
4 Tyne & Wear red 71 Adam Simpson 51.8 44
5 Durham sky 51 Matthew Kell 52.1 42
6 Durham sky 53 Adam Lee 56.0 40
7 Durham sky 50 Richard Liddell 57.0 38
8 Northumberland green 58 Joseph Dungworth 58.3 36



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 70.0
2 01 Durham sky 1:40.3 0.0 1:40.3 60.0
3 02 Northumberland green 1:50.9 0.0 1:50.9 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 70.0
2 01 Durham sky 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 70 Anthony Hogg 11.25 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 74 Josh Phillipson 11.20 48
3 Durham sky 49 Jake Chisholm 10.00 46
4 Tyne & Wear red 73 Tom Reid 9.80 44
5 Durham sky 53 Adam Lee 9.66 42
6 Northumberland green 56 Michael Scott 9.61 40
7 Durham sky 50 Richard Liddell 9.53 38
8 Northumberland green 57 Kyle Townsend 7.81 36



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 71 Adam Simpson 79 50
2 Durham sky 51 Matthew Kell 74 48
3 Durham sky 54 Oliver Whellans 72 46
4 Tyne & Wear red 72 Dennis Adusei 64 44
5 Durham sky 52 Nathan Purvis 63 42
6 Tyne & Wear red 75 Liam Douglas 60 40
7 Northumberland green 58 Joseph Dungworth 52 38



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 73 Tom Reid 2.64 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 74 Josh Phillipson 2.60 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 71 Adam Simpson 2.58 46
4 Durham sky 54 Oliver Whellans 2.52 44
5 Durham sky 51 Matthew Kell 2.42 42
6 Northumberland green 56 Michael Scott 2.40 40
7 Durham sky 53 Adam Lee 2.38 38

8= Northumberland green 57 Kyle Townsend 1.88 35
8= Northumberland green 58 Joseph Dungworth 1.88 35



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 52 Nathan Purvis 7.98 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 70 Anthony Hogg 7.58 48
3 Durham sky 50 Richard Liddell 7.36 46
4 Tyne & Wear red 72 Dennis Adusei 7.30 44
5 Durham sky 49 Jake Chisholm 7.28 42
6 Tyne & Wear red 75 Liam Douglas 6.92 40
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